Units of Energy

	Unit Conversion Table

	
	BTU
	MmBtu
	kWh
	Therm

	1 BTU =
	1.00
	0.00
	0.00
	0.00

	1 MmBtu = 
	1,000,000
	1.00
	293.07
	10.00

	1 kWh = 
	3,412.14
	0.00
	1.00
	0.03

	1 Therm = 
	0.00
	0.00
	29.30
	1.00
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Energy Unit Comparison 
1 million BTU equals...
Kwh	Therm	293.07108333000002	10.002388120999999	